
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners

Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date

Date Winning Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Saturday, January 01, 2022 063 Richard Gajewski 50$      Richard Gajewski Richard Gajewski Richard Gajewski 1/10/2022

Sunday, January 02, 2022 983 Charles Morgan 50$      Charles Morgan Leuwanne Virden Pat Klix 1/10/2022

Monday, January 03, 2022 119 Cole Spalding 100$    Tina Parkilla Jim Horton Jim Horton 1/10/2022

Tuesday, January 04, 2022 098 John Asman III 50$      John Asman III John Asmann III John Asman 1/10/2022

Wednesday, January 05, 2022 191 Robert Smith 50$      Robert Smith Robert Smith Robert Smith 1/10/2022

Thursday, January 06, 2022 284 Carolyn Jones 50$      Randy Nickert Mary Cooper Mike DeRousie 1/10/2022

Friday, January 07, 2022 184 Robert Smith 150$    Thomas Reaume Robert Smith Robert Smith 1/10/2022

Saturday, January 08, 2022 313 John Shipley 50$      Michelle Bates Darlene Sherbenou Marti Marshall 1/10/2022

Sunday, January 09, 2022 699 Dave Forfitt 50$      Debbie Charrette Dave Forfitt Steve Scherle 1/10/2022

Monday, January 10, 2022 543 Lauren Imhoff 100$    Cori King Jason Ogles Joe Baxter 1/17/2022

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 954 Aaron Cumming 50$      Kelly Allen Chris Hemler Tom McKay 1/17/2022

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 089 Greg Sierzan 50$      Michelle Sierzan Michelle Sierzan Greg Sierzan 1/17/2022

Thursday, January 13, 2022 031 John Osborn 50$      Cindy Lyons Mike Pannuto Mike Lucente 1/17/2022

Friday, January 14, 2022 795 Vincent Hunton 150$    Paul Marcon Kurt Haas Pat Klix 1/17/2022

Saturday, January 15, 2022 426 Roy Biggs 50$      Cynthia Kainz Bill Murdie Roy Biggs 1/17/2022

Sunday, January 16, 2022 297 Kathy Gibbs 50$      Michele Villerot Tammy Havenstein Mike DeRousie 1/17/2022

Monday, January 17, 2022 072 James Gajewski 100$    James Gajewski James Gajewski James Gajewski 1/24/2022

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 988 June Klix 50$      Paul Benedict June Klix Pat Klix 1/24/2022

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 195 Myrna Hille 50$      Vicki Ingham Phil Smith Tom Strobl 1/24/2022

Thursday, January 20, 2022 416 Brooke Symons 50$      Loreen Burgess Juliana Carroll Libbi Fletcher 1/24/2022

Friday, January 21, 2022 693 Joseph Charrette 150$    Joseph Charrette Joseph Charrette Steve Charrette 1/24/2022

Saturday, January 22, 2022 086 Michelle Sierzan 50$      Greg Sierzan Greg Sierzan Greg Sierzan 1/24/2022

Sunday, January 23, 2022 041 Timothy McKay 50$      John Venturini Timothy McKay Timothy McKay 1/24/2022

Monday, January 24, 2022 549 Chris Baxter 100$    Tiffany Kirk Chris Baxter Joe Baxter 2/1/2022

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 891 Donald Sand 50$      Steven Scherle Rosalyn Sand Donald Sand 2/1/2022

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 158 Kenneth Clayton 50$      James Graves Charlene Copeland Kenneth Clayton 2/1/2022

Thursday, January 27, 2022 568 Michael Lucente 50$      Michael Lucente Michael Lucente Michael Lucente 2/1/2022

Friday, January 28, 2022 935 Christopher Bochenek 150$    Terry Burbo Christopher Bochenek Pat Klix 2/1/2022

Saturday, January 29, 2022 548 Tiffany Kirk 50$      Jacob Quigley Chris Baxter Joe Baxter 2/1/2022

Sunday, January 30, 2022 462 William Barnes 50$      William Barnes William Barnes William Barnes 2/1/2022

Monday, January 31, 2022 178 Thomas Reaume 100$    Thomas Reaume Thomas Reaume Tom McKay 2/1/2022


